FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-03-10

Catégorie J

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom Sud-Est
20118799 - Finale - 84800 Fontaine De Vaucluse

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Robin Andre Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 103.02+0 14h10:30+0 | 103.02 | 386.69 | 451.55
2 8 A | Valentin Jossemit Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 108.28+2 14h07:30+21 | 110.28 | 483.47 | 568.59
47483647
3 1 B [Kilian Cottet Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 111.96+4 14h08:15+21 | 115.96 | 564.18 | 558.12
47483647
4 8 B | Baptiste Dumas Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 113.49+52 | 14h05:15+21 | 165.49 | 1224.4 | 652.89
47483647 4
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Valentin Jossemit - Baptiste | Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 117.15+8 15h55:30+21 | 125.15 | 605.86 | 652.95
Dumas 47483647
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Zoe Gonin Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 108.01+2 14h25:30+20 | 110.01 | 376.05 | 408.43
000
2 4 A | Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 111.12+0 14h26:15+0 | 111.12 | 389.8 | 496.99
3 5A | Zora Grosclaude Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 115.83+6 14h27:00+21 | 121.83 | 522.46 | 480.73
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A |Kilian Cottet Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 89.92+0 15h36:45+0 | 89.92 272 345.95
2 4 A | Raphael Massot V.p.a. Pont D'arc 90.67+2 15h45:45+21 | 92.67 | 310.49 | 312.88
47483647
3 8 A | Guillaume Belet Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 95.51+0 15h40:30+0 | 95.51 | 350.24 | 329.16
4 12 A | Nicolas Demofsqui Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 94.75+2 15h36:00+21 | 96.75 | 367.6 | 354.12

47483647



http://www.ffck.org

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

15A

17 A

19A

22 A

24 A

26 A

29A

15B

23 B

24B

27B

42B

Robin Andre

Ulysse Brunel

Mohamed Said Bekkadour

Arthur Talarmain

Esteban Reder-issartel

Erwan Quellec

Gabriel Saul

Florent Vallier

Jocelyn Locatelli

Charlie Genovese

Justin Murphy

GaEl Bonnot

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere

Fos Canoe Kayak

Fos Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan

Canoe Associatif Romanais Peageois

95.58+2

96.35+2

93.19+6

95.67+4

97.82+2

94.87+6

95.9+6

110.03+4

112.3+6

116.43+2

115.67+4

137.32+6

15h35:15+21
47483647

15h19:30+20
00

15h38:15+20
2200

15h31:30+21
47483647

15h15:00+21
47483647

15h33:00+21
47483647

15h28:30+21
47483647

15h00:45+21
47483647

14h37:30+20
02200

14h43:30+20
00000000

14h58:30+21
47483647

14h40:30+22
0200

97.58

98.35

99.19

99.67

99.82

100.87

101.9

114.03

118.3

118.43

119.67

143.32

379.21

389.99

401.75

408.47

410.57

425.26

439.68

614.46

674.23

676.05

693.4

1024.4

356.01

491.42

341.33

404.86

508.23

388.75

425.74

602.1

896.71

792.71

617.04

854.86




